

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT
 VARIOUS

18.430 MILES

				WAUGH ASPHALT INC FRANKLINVILLE, NC	CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC CENTER VALLEY, PA	WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC RICHMOND, VA				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	68,600.00	40,000.00	87,100.00			
0002	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	14 TON	2,000.00	28,000.00	940.00	13,160.00	880.00	12,320.00
0003	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	447 TON	320.29	143,169.63	325.00	145,275.00	545.00	243,615.00
0004	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	222,545 SY	1.65	367,199.25	1.74	387,228.30	1.40	311,563.00
0005	1820000000-E	SP	AST, FOG SEAL	168,327 SY	0.50	84,163.50	0.38	63,964.26	0.50	84,163.50
0006	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	122,550 GAL	2.30	281,865.00	2.69	329,659.50	2.52	308,826.00
0007	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	11 WK	1,000.00	11,000.00	1.00	11.00	500.00	5,500.00
0008	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	10 TON	25.00	250.00	1.00	10.00	25.00	250.00
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
0010	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,038 SF	6.50	13,247.00	8.50	17,323.00	8.45	17,221.10
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		45,600.00		60,000.00		46,400.00
0013	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	208,127 LF	0.15	31,219.05	0.16	33,300.32	0.17	35,381.59
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1,078,313.43	TOTAL	1,095,931.38	TOTAL	1,159,340.19
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1,078,313.43	SUB-TOTAL	1,095,931.38	SUB-TOTAL	1,159,340.19

2023CPT.08.04.20762

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT
VARIOUS

18.430 MILES

RILEY PAVING INC
SUPPLY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			135,000.00
0002	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	14	TON	800.00	11,200.00
0003	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	447	TON	520.00	232,440.00
0004	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	222,545	SY	1.93	429,511.85
0005	1820000000-E	SP	AST, FOG SEAL	168,327	SY	0.40	67,330.80
0006	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	122,550	GAL	2.55	312,502.50
0007	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	11	WK	2,500.00	27,500.00
0008	2143000000-E	818	BLOTTING SAND	10	TON	30.00	300.00
0009	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00
0010	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,038	SF	7.45	15,183.10
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			60,000.00
0013	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	208,127	LF	0.15	31,219.05

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1,326,187.30

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1,326,187.30

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WAUGH ASPHALT INC	1	1,078,313.43
CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC	2	1,095,931.38
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC	3	1,159,340.19
RILEY PAVING INC	4	1,326,187.30